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U-19 Championship
2018/19 18th round, Match #123

Thursday, 04.04.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 100

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Neshcheret Ruslan
Skorko Danil
Bilovar Kristian
Syrota Oleksandr
Yarosh Mykola
Mykhailenko Mykola
Mashchenko Vadym
Voloshyn Vikentii
Nadolskyi Yaroslav
Veleten Vladyslav
Isaienko Yevhenii (C)

Substitutes

1
3
5
6
11
18
7

Morhun Valentyn
Zabarnyi lllia
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Bodnia Roman
Shulianskyi Artem
Bliznichenko Viktor
Vanat Vladyslav

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:

Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:

Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

Baida Nazar
Martynov Mykyta (C)
Butsenko Yaroslav
Fedoruk Deian
Khamakha Fylyp
Ivakhno Maksym
Lapko Mykyta
Synytskyi Andrii
Blyzniuk Volodymyr
Havrylenko Andrii
Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes

12
17
21
19
4

14
18

Ivanchenko Yakiv
Maishmaz Vadym
Pryimachenko Danil
Pohrebniak Bohdan
Chalykh Danylo
Mohylnyi Bohdan
Kavediaiev Oleksandr

Coach
Bohatyr Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 18th round, Match #123
Thursday, 04.04.2019, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3:0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
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